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2.2MHz PWM

LOW : SW FREQUENCY ->
HIGH : SW FREQUENCY ->

MODEM 4V

Body CAN

X

70mA
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O

 

X

   

O

C-CAN X

I-CAN

C200R203

MODEM PMIC

01D_D2BELL

R202

MODEM PAM

01D_D2BELL

C-CAN   R202/R203/C200 
I-CAN   R203/R203/C200 

Differential:90ohm

01D_D2VZW

Impedance Matching

01D_D2VZW

Chassis CAN/I-CAN

Single:50ohm

F/W

 
 

Impedance Matching

MODULE,WTCA-MB301-F,KMA

96H   
 

TOP   

    
21P Connector    

MODULE,WTCA-MB201-F,HMA

X

 I/F    

MODULE,WTCA-MZ301-F,KMA

MODEM O

MODEM BLOCK

M30120013051

O

M30120013031

MODEM X

/

R298

M30120013041

Varient

/

/

B to B Connector

/ MODULE,WTCA-MZ201-F,HMA

MPQ9843(  , No Load)
 : 29uA(  : BATT:12V) 

Power Dissipation: 0.348mW 

M30120013061

 

Description

:
C-CAN I/O

 I/O
CAN/USB 5V EN 

21P Connector

70us

CPU  DIN

CPU  DOUT

Capacitance SPEC  

50V50V

Iout = max 200mA
Iq = Max 8.5uA
     Typ 3.5uA
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SW  : 2MHz

MAX. 150mA

SXM BLOCK

Ripple Spec : 50mVpp
 BEAD(M3520200276) 

Single:50ohm

Impedance Matching

MAX. 350mA

SXM : M37274000191(CURRY)
ISDB-T : M3720103550(BROWN)

TOP  

SXM 5V

SHDN

SHDN_DELAY

RESET

min 250ms

min 5ms

min 5ms

Startup Timing Shutdown Timing

Low Delay Timing(typ) = 2.85*2.2+0.35 = 6.62ms

Low Delay Timing(min) = 2.40*1.98+0.35 = 5.102ms

Low Delay Delay Timing(max) = 3.32*2.42+0.35 = 8.3844ms

High Delay Timing(typ/min/max) = 0.35ms

min 50msSXM 5V

Detection Voltage : 3.0V

1 2 3

EXT MON only

VARIANT 
5

BT/WIFI only EXT MON and BT_WIFI XEXT MON/BT_WIFI

BTOB_EXT MON/BT_WIFI

C_CAN/I_CAN I_CANC_CAN X

MODEM

B_CAN

MODEM_USIM

EV_OBC

SXM

XM_DEBUG_CONNECTOR

XOBTOB_CAN/MODEM/SXM

XO

XO

XO

XO_1.21K

XO

Detection Voltage : 3.0V

4

X

X

Description

M30120012695 MODULE,X40HAF(US)AUDIO ONLY 11.46.01

M30120012684

F/W

11.46.01

11.46.01

MODULE,X40HAF(CA)AUDIO ONLY 11.46.01

OMODEM_DEBUG_CONNECTOR X

/ / / /


	C:/TEMP/DS2_1620164/D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub
	D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir
	001.sht ( To PCB System )
	Components
	C100 (M3500102838)
	C101 (M3500102544)
	C102 (M2121010061)
	C103 (M2121010061)
	C104 (M2121060038)
	C105 (M2121040161)
	C106 (M2121010061)
	C107 (M2121010061)
	C108 (M2121040161)
	C109 (M2121010061)
	C110 (M2124750015)
	C112 (M2121020083)
	C113 (M2121040161)
	C114 (M2121040161)
	C115 (M2121010061)
	C116 (M2121040161)
	C117 (M2121020083)
	C118 (M2121290005)
	C119 (M2121020083)
	C120 (M2121020083)
	C121 (M2121010061)
	C122 (M2121040161)
	C123 (M2125080015)
	C124 (M2121020083)
	C125 (M2121040161)
	C126 (M2121020083)
	C127 (M2121040161)
	C128 (M2121060038)
	C129 (M2121040161)
	C130 (M2121020083)
	C131 (M2122240080)
	C132 (M2121040161)
	C133 (M2121020083)
	C134 (M2122240080)
	C135 (M2121040161)
	C136 (M2121020083)
	C137 (M2121040161)
	C138 (M2121020083)
	C139 (M2121020095)
	C140 (M2121060038)
	C141 (M2121040161)
	C142 (M2121030098)
	C143 (M2122240080)
	C144 (M2121040161)
	C145 (M2121060038)
	C146 (M2121040167)
	C167 (M2121040167)
	C170 (M2122220033)
	C176 (M2124750011)
	C177 (M2121040167)
	C180 (M2122260022)
	C181 (M2122260022)
	C182 (M2121050039)
	C183 (M2131060005)
	C184 (M2122210040)
	C185 (M2122250040)
	C186 (M2121040167)
	C187 (M2131060005)
	C188 (M2122250035)
	C189 (M2123390009)
	C190 (M2124760015)
	C191 (M2124760015)
	C192 (M2124760015)
	C193 (M2124760015)
	C323 (M2121040161)
	CN100 (M3726400019)
	CN101 (M3720103041)
	D100 (M3104200046)
	D101 (M3104200046)
	D102 (M3100500291)
	D103 (M3104200034)
	D104 (M3104100287)
	D105 (M3104100287)
	D106 (M3104100274)
	F100 (M3520200276)
	F101 (M3520200276)
	F102 (M3520200276)
	F103 (M3520200276)
	L101 (M3500102665)
	L103 (M3500102679)
	Q100 (M3110101280)
	Q101 (M31101012101)
	Q302 (M3114000411)
	R101 (M2603309019)
	R102 (M2603309019)
	R103 (M2603309019)
	R104 (M2603309019)
	R105 (M2603309019)
	R106 (M2603309019)
	R107 (M2603309019)
	R109 (M2601002031)
	R110 (M2600000002)
	R111 (M2604702029)
	R112 (M2603309019)
	R113 (M2604702029)
	R114 (M2601002031)
	R115 (M2604702029)
	R116 (M2604702029)
	R117 (M2604702029)
	R118 (M2601002031)
	R119 (M2601002031)
	R120 (M2601002031)
	R121 (M2601002031)
	R122 (M2601001050)
	R123 (M2601001050)
	R124 (M2600000002)
	R125 (M2601009026)
	R126 (M2601009026)
	R127 (M2601009026)
	R128 (M2601009026)
	R129 (M2601009026)
	R130 (MRK2AC3A0R00A)
	R131 (M2603309019)
	R132 (M2603309019)
	R133 (M2603309019)
	R134 (M2603309019)
	R135 (M2603309019)
	R136 (M2603309019)
	R137 (M2603309019)
	R138 (M2601001050)
	R139 (M2601001050)
	R140 (M2601002031)
	R141 (M2601002031)
	R142 (M2601002031)
	R144 (M2601002031)
	R145 (M2601002031)
	R146 (M2604702029)
	R147 (M2604702029)
	R148 (M2601002031)
	R149 (M2601002031)
	R150 (M2601002031)
	R151 (MRK2AC3A0R00A)
	R152 (M2603309019)
	R153 (M2603309019)
	R154 (M2603309019)
	R155 (M2603309019)
	R156 (M2604532001)
	R157 (M2604701020)
	R158 (M2604701020)
	R159 (M2604532001)
	R160 (M2601002031)
	R161 (M2603002007)
	R162 (M2601002031)
	R163 (M2601001050)
	R164 (M2601001050)
	R165 (M2603309019)
	R166 (M2603309019)
	R167 (M2601000033)
	R168 (M2601002031)
	R169 (M2603901010)
	R170 (M2601002031)
	R171 (M2602201018)
	R172 (MRK2AC3A0R00A)
	R173 (MRK2AC3A0R00A)
	R174 (MRK2AC3A0R00A)
	R175 (MRK2AC3A0R00A)
	R176 (MRK2AC3A0R00A)
	R177 (M2601000016)
	R178 (M2601001027)
	R179 (M2601001027)
	R180 (M2601003044)
	R181 (M2601802006)
	R182 (M2602402013)
	R183 (M2604701020)
	R184 (M2604701020)
	R185 (M2604701020)
	R186 (M2604701020)
	R187 (M2604701020)
	R188 (M2604701020)
	R189 (M2604701020)
	R190 (M2604701020)
	R191 (M2603309019)
	R192 (M2603309019)
	R193 (M2604701020)
	R194 (M2604701020)
	R195 (M2601002031)
	R196 (M2601002031)
	R197 (M2601002031)
	R198 (M2601002031)
	R199 (M2601002031)
	R200 (M2601002031)
	R201 (M2604701020)
	R207 (MRK2AC3A0R00A)
	R208 (M2605102017)
	R209 (MRK2AC3A0R00A)
	R213 (MRK2AC3A0R00A)
	R215 (M2601202021)
	R216 (M2601002031)
	R217 (M2604701020)
	R224 (M2604702029)
	R225 (MRK2AC3A0R00A)
	R228 (MRK2AC3A0R00A)
	R229 (MRK2AC3A0R00A)
	R230 (M2600008006)
	R231 (M2600008006)
	R232 (M2601003044)
	R334 (M2601000033)
	R335 (M2604702029)
	R336 (M2602004015)
	R337 (M2602003020)
	R348 (M2603002016)
	R349 (M2601002031)
	R350 (MRK2AC3A0R00A)
	U100 (M3012001296)
	U101 (M3204001052)
	U102 (M3209100133)
	U104 (M3209100214)

	Nets
	9277_%AUTOS%
	R199 (M2601002031) :A
	R200 (M2601002031) :B
	U101 (M3204001052) :%AUTOS%
	 (9277_%AUTOS%) :
	 (9277_%AUTOS%) :

	9277_ADD0
	R187 (M2604701020) :A
	R188 (M2604701020) :B
	U101 (M3204001052) :ADD0
	 (9277_ADD0) :
	 (9277_ADD0) :

	9277_ADD1
	R189 (M2604701020) :A
	R190 (M2604701020) :B
	U101 (M3204001052) :ADD1
	 (9277_ADD1) :
	 (9277_ADD1) :

	9277_BWS
	R193 (M2604701020) :A
	R194 (M2604701020) :B
	U101 (M3204001052) :BWS
	 (9277_BWS) :
	 (9277_BWS) :

	9277_CDS
	R195 (M2601002031) :A
	R196 (M2601002031) :B
	U101 (M3204001052) :CDS/CNTL3
	 (9277_CDS) :
	 (9277_CDS) :

	9277_DRS
	R185 (M2604701020) :A
	R186 (M2604701020) :B
	U101 (M3204001052) :CONF0
	 (9277_DRS) :
	 (9277_DRS) :

	9277_LINE_FAULT
	R192 (M2603309019) :A
	U101 (M3204001052) :%LFLT%
	 (9277_LINE_FAULT) :
	 (9277_LINE_FAULT) :

	9277_LOCK_DET
	R167 (M2601000033) :B
	R191 (M2603309019) :A
	 (9277_LOCK_DET) :
	 (9277_LOCK_DET) :

	9277_LOCK_FAULT_DET
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A45
	D104 (M3104100287) :A
	D105 (M3104100287) :A
	R201 (M2604701020) :A
	 (9277_LOCK_FAULT_DET) :
	 (9277_LOCK_FAULT_DET) :

	9277_MS
	R197 (M2601002031) :A
	R198 (M2601002031) :B
	U101 (M3204001052) :MS/CNTL0
	 (9277_MS) :
	 (9277_MS) :

	9277_SSEN
	R183 (M2604701020) :A
	R184 (M2604701020) :B
	U101 (M3204001052) :CONF1
	 (9277_SSEN) :
	 (9277_SSEN) :

	A_GND_1
	R172 (MRK2AC3A0R00A) :B
	R209 (MRK2AC3A0R00A) :A
	 (A_GND_1) :

	A_GND_2
	R173 (MRK2AC3A0R00A) :B
	R213 (MRK2AC3A0R00A) :A
	 (A_GND_2) :

	A_GND_3
	R174 (MRK2AC3A0R00A) :B
	R225 (MRK2AC3A0R00A) :A
	 (A_GND_3) :

	A_GND_4
	R175 (MRK2AC3A0R00A) :B
	R229 (MRK2AC3A0R00A) :A
	 (A_GND_4) :

	A_GND_5
	R176 (MRK2AC3A0R00A) :B
	R350 (MRK2AC3A0R00A) :A
	 (A_GND_5) :

	BATT_IN_SUB
	C146 (M2121040167) :B
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A34
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A35
	D106 (M3104100274) :A
	 (BATT_IN_SUB) :
	 (BATT_IN_SUB) :

	BT_PCM_CLK
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A41
	R133 (M2603309019) :A
	 (BT_PCM_CLK) :
	 (BT_PCM_CLK) :

	BT_PCM_DIN
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A39
	R136 (M2603309019) :A
	 (BT_PCM_DIN) :
	 (BT_PCM_DIN) :

	BT_PCM_DOUT
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A40
	R135 (M2603309019) :A
	 (BT_PCM_DOUT) :
	 (BT_PCM_DOUT) :

	BT_PCM_LRCK
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A38
	R134 (M2603309019) :A
	 (BT_PCM_LRCK) :
	 (BT_PCM_LRCK) :

	BT_RESET
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A47
	R123 (M2601001050) :A
	R132 (M2603309019) :A
	 (BT_RESET) :
	 (BT_RESET) :

	BT_UART_CTS
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A29
	R154 (M2603309019) :B
	 (BT_UART_CTS) :
	 (BT_UART_CTS) :

	BT_UART_RTS
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A30
	R155 (M2603309019) :B
	 (BT_UART_RTS) :
	 (BT_UART_RTS) :

	BT_UART_RX
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A28
	R153 (M2603309019) :B
	R160 (M2601002031) :A
	 (BT_UART_RX) :
	 (BT_UART_RX) :

	BT_UART_TX
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A27
	R152 (M2603309019) :B
	R162 (M2601002031) :A
	 (BT_UART_TX) :
	 (BT_UART_TX) :

	BT_VER
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A15
	R110 (M2600000002) :B
	 (BT_VER) :
	 (BT_VER) :

	DCDC_3.3V
	C180 (M2122260022) :B
	C181 (M2122260022) :B
	C190 (M2124760015) :B
	F103 (M3520200276) :IN
	L103 (M3500102679) :1
	R109 (M2601002031) :B
	R151 (MRK2AC3A0R00A) :B
	R160 (M2601002031) :B
	R162 (M2601002031) :B
	R231 (M2600008006) :B
	R348 (M2603002016) :B
	U104 (M3209100214) :OUT
	 (DCDC_3.3V) :
	 (DCDC_3.3V) :
	 (DCDC_3.3V) :
	 (DCDC_3.3V) :
	 (DCDC_3.3V) :

	DSP_3.3V
	C108 (M2121040161) :B
	C110 (M2124750015) :A
	C126 (M2121020083) :B
	C129 (M2121040161) :B
	C136 (M2121020083) :B
	C137 (M2121040161) :B
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A31
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A32
	F102 (M3520200276) :IN
	R140 (M2601002031) :A
	R161 (M2603002007) :B
	R163 (M2601001050) :B
	R164 (M2601001050) :B
	R168 (M2601002031) :B
	R171 (M2602201018) :A
	R183 (M2604701020) :B
	R185 (M2604701020) :B
	R187 (M2604701020) :B
	R189 (M2604701020) :B
	R193 (M2604701020) :B
	R195 (M2601002031) :B
	R197 (M2601002031) :B
	R199 (M2601002031) :B
	R217 (M2604701020) :B
	R230 (M2600008006) :B
	U101 (M3204001052) :IOVDD1
	U101 (M3204001052) :IOVDD2
	 (DSP_3.3V) :
	 (DSP_3.3V) :
	 (DSP_3.3V) :
	 (DSP_3.3V) :
	 (DSP_3.3V) :
	 (DSP_3.3V) :
	 (DSP_3.3V) :
	 (DSP_3.3V) :

	I2C_TOUCH_INT
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A20
	Q100 (M3110101280) :C
	R168 (M2601002031) :A
	 (I2C_TOUCH_INT) :
	 (I2C_TOUCH_INT) :

	LCD_DIMMER
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A43
	R138 (M2601001050) :A
	 (LCD_DIMMER) :
	 (LCD_DIMMER) :

	LCD_MUTE
	R112 (M2603309019) :B
	R142 (M2601002031) :A
	U101 (M3204001052) :SD/CNTL0
	 (LCD_MUTE) :
	 (LCD_MUTE) :

	LED_BL_ON
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A26
	R147 (M2604702029) :A
	U101 (M3204001052) :CNTL2
	 (LED_BL_ON) :
	 (LED_BL_ON) :

	LVDS_TX_CLK0N
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A11
	R101 (M2603309019) :A
	U101 (M3204001052) :RXCLKIN-
	 (LVDS_TX_CLK0N) :
	 (LVDS_TX_CLK0N) :

	LVDS_TX_CLK0P
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A10
	R101 (M2603309019) :B
	U101 (M3204001052) :RXCLKIN+
	 (LVDS_TX_CLK0P) :
	 (LVDS_TX_CLK0P) :

	LVDS_TX_DATA0N
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A2
	R102 (M2603309019) :A
	U101 (M3204001052) :RXIN0-
	 (LVDS_TX_DATA0N) :
	 (LVDS_TX_DATA0N) :

	LVDS_TX_DATA0P
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A1
	R102 (M2603309019) :B
	U101 (M3204001052) :RXIN0+
	 (LVDS_TX_DATA0P) :
	 (LVDS_TX_DATA0P) :

	LVDS_TX_DATA1N
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A5
	R103 (M2603309019) :A
	U101 (M3204001052) :RXIN1-
	 (LVDS_TX_DATA1N) :
	 (LVDS_TX_DATA1N) :

	LVDS_TX_DATA1P
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A4
	R103 (M2603309019) :B
	U101 (M3204001052) :RXIN1+
	 (LVDS_TX_DATA1P) :
	 (LVDS_TX_DATA1P) :

	LVDS_TX_DATA2N
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A8
	R104 (M2603309019) :A
	U101 (M3204001052) :RXIN2-
	 (LVDS_TX_DATA2N) :
	 (LVDS_TX_DATA2N) :

	LVDS_TX_DATA2P
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A7
	R104 (M2603309019) :B
	U101 (M3204001052) :RXIN2+
	 (LVDS_TX_DATA2P) :
	 (LVDS_TX_DATA2P) :

	LVDS_TX_DATA3N
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A14
	R105 (M2603309019) :A
	U101 (M3204001052) :RXIN3-
	 (LVDS_TX_DATA3N) :
	 (LVDS_TX_DATA3N) :

	LVDS_TX_DATA3P
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A13
	R105 (M2603309019) :B
	U101 (M3204001052) :RXIN3+
	 (LVDS_TX_DATA3P) :
	 (LVDS_TX_DATA3P) :

	MAX9277_/PWDN
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A21
	R139 (M2601001050) :A
	U101 (M3204001052) :%PWDN%
	 (MAX9277_/PWDN) :
	 (MAX9277_/PWDN) :

	MODEM_DCDC_SW
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A60
	R334 (M2601000033) :B
	 (MODEM_DCDC_SW) :
	 (MODEM_DCDC_SW) :

	M_GND
	C100 (M3500102838) :A
	C103 (M2121010061) :A
	C104 (M2121060038) :A
	C105 (M2121040161) :A
	C106 (M2121010061) :A
	C107 (M2121010061) :A
	C108 (M2121040161) :A
	C110 (M2124750015) :B
	C112 (M2121020083) :A
	C113 (M2121040161) :A
	C114 (M2121040161) :A
	C115 (M2121010061) :A
	C116 (M2121040161) :A
	C117 (M2121020083) :A
	C119 (M2121020083) :A
	C120 (M2121020083) :A
	C121 (M2121010061) :A
	C122 (M2121040161) :A
	C124 (M2121020083) :A
	C125 (M2121040161) :A
	C126 (M2121020083) :A
	C127 (M2121040161) :A
	C128 (M2121060038) :A
	C129 (M2121040161) :A
	C130 (M2121020083) :A
	C132 (M2121040161) :A
	C133 (M2121020083) :A
	C135 (M2121040161) :A
	C136 (M2121020083) :A
	C137 (M2121040161) :A
	C138 (M2121020083) :A
	C139 (M2121020095) :A
	C140 (M2121060038) :A
	C141 (M2121040161) :B
	C142 (M2121030098) :A
	C143 (M2122240080) :B
	C144 (M2121040161) :B
	C145 (M2121060038) :A
	C146 (M2121040167) :A
	C176 (M2124750011) :A
	C177 (M2121040167) :A
	C180 (M2122260022) :A
	C181 (M2122260022) :A
	C182 (M2121050039) :A
	C183 (M2131060005) :A
	C184 (M2122210040) :B
	C185 (M2122250040) :A
	C186 (M2121040167) :A
	C187 (M2131060005) :A
	C190 (M2124760015) :A
	C191 (M2124760015) :A
	C192 (M2124760015) :A
	C193 (M2124760015) :A
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A3
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A6
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A9
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A12
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A33
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A36
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A42
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A50
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A56
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A59
	D100 (M3104200046) :ANODE_1
	D101 (M3104200046) :ANODE_1
	D103 (M3104200034) :3
	Q100 (M3110101280) :E
	Q101 (M31101012101) :E
	R119 (M2601002031) :A
	R121 (M2601002031) :A
	R122 (M2601001050) :B
	R123 (M2601001050) :B
	R139 (M2601001050) :B
	R141 (M2601002031) :B
	R142 (M2601002031) :B
	R144 (M2601002031) :B
	R145 (M2601002031) :B
	R146 (M2604702029) :B
	R147 (M2604702029) :B
	R149 (M2601002031) :A
	R150 (M2601002031) :A
	R169 (M2603901010) :A
	R172 (MRK2AC3A0R00A) :A
	R173 (MRK2AC3A0R00A) :A
	R174 (MRK2AC3A0R00A) :A
	R175 (MRK2AC3A0R00A) :A
	R176 (MRK2AC3A0R00A) :A
	R182 (M2602402013) :A
	R184 (M2604701020) :A
	R186 (M2604701020) :A
	R188 (M2604701020) :A
	R190 (M2604701020) :A
	R194 (M2604701020) :A
	R196 (M2601002031) :A
	R198 (M2601002031) :A
	R200 (M2601002031) :A
	R207 (MRK2AC3A0R00A) :B
	R209 (MRK2AC3A0R00A) :B
	R213 (MRK2AC3A0R00A) :B
	R224 (M2604702029) :B
	R225 (MRK2AC3A0R00A) :B
	R229 (MRK2AC3A0R00A) :B
	R350 (MRK2AC3A0R00A) :B
	U100 (M3012001296) :GND_1
	U100 (M3012001296) :GND_2
	U100 (M3012001296) :GND_3
	U100 (M3012001296) :GND_4
	U100 (M3012001296) :GND_5
	U100 (M3012001296) :GND_6
	U100 (M3012001296) :GND_7
	U100 (M3012001296) :GND_8
	U101 (M3204001052) :AGND1
	U101 (M3204001052) :AGND2
	U101 (M3204001052) :AGND3
	U101 (M3204001052) :AGND4
	U101 (M3204001052) :GND1
	U101 (M3204001052) :GND2
	U101 (M3204001052) :GND3
	U102 (M3209100133) :VSS
	U104 (M3209100214) :PGND_1
	U104 (M3209100214) :PGND_2
	 (M_GND) :
	 (M_GND) :
	 (M_GND) :
	 (M_GND) :
	 (M_GND) :
	 (M_GND) :
	 (M_GND) :
	 (M_GND) :
	 (M_GND) :
	 (M_GND) :
	 (M_GND) :
	 (M_GND) :
	 (M_GND) :
	 (M_GND) :
	 (M_GND) :
	 (M_GND) :
	 (M_GND) :
	 (M_GND) :

	PWRGPIO_1.8V
	C144 (M2121040161) :A
	C145 (M2121060038) :B
	F100 (M3520200276) :IN
	F101 (M3520200276) :IN
	R111 (M2604702029) :B
	R113 (M2604702029) :B
	R114 (M2601002031) :B
	R115 (M2604702029) :B
	R116 (M2604702029) :B
	R117 (M2604702029) :B
	R118 (M2601002031) :B
	R120 (M2601002031) :B
	R130 (MRK2AC3A0R00A) :A
	R156 (M2604532001) :B
	R159 (M2604532001) :B
	R181 (M2601802006) :B
	R201 (M2604701020) :B
	U102 (M3209100133) :VOUT
	 (PWRGPIO_1.8V) :
	 (PWRGPIO_1.8V) :
	 (PWRGPIO_1.8V) :
	 (PWRGPIO_1.8V) :
	 (PWRGPIO_1.8V) :
	 (PWRGPIO_1.8V) :

	SERIAL_OUT_+
	C134 (M2122240080) :B
	CN101 (M3720103041) :C3
	D103 (M3104200034) :2
	R157 (M2604701020) :B
	 (SERIAL_OUT_+) :

	SERIAL_OUT_-
	C131 (M2122240080) :B
	CN101 (M3720103041) :C1
	D103 (M3104200034) :1
	R158 (M2604701020) :B
	 (SERIAL_OUT_-) :

	SIGN0032
	C114 (M2121040161) :B
	C116 (M2121040161) :B
	C117 (M2121020083) :B
	C119 (M2121020083) :B
	C130 (M2121020083) :B
	C132 (M2121040161) :B
	F101 (M3520200276) :OUT
	U101 (M3204001052) :AVDD1
	U101 (M3204001052) :AVDD2
	U101 (M3204001052) :AVDD3

	SIGN0034
	C134 (M2122240080) :A
	U101 (M3204001052) :OUT+

	SIGN00321
	R140 (M2601002031) :B
	R141 (M2601002031) :A
	U101 (M3204001052) :CX/TP

	SIGN00328
	C124 (M2121020083) :B
	C127 (M2121040161) :B
	C133 (M2121020083) :B
	C135 (M2121040161) :B
	F100 (M3520200276) :OUT
	U101 (M3204001052) :DVDD1
	U101 (M3204001052) :DVDD2

	SIGN00329
	C112 (M2121020083) :B
	C113 (M2121040161) :B
	C120 (M2121020083) :B
	C122 (M2121040161) :B
	F102 (M3520200276) :OUT
	U101 (M3204001052) :LVDSVDD1
	U101 (M3204001052) :LVDSVDD2

	SIGN00332
	R161 (M2603002007) :A
	R167 (M2601000033) :A
	U101 (M3204001052) :GPO/HIM

	SIGN00346
	R166 (M2603309019) :B
	U101 (M3204001052) :RX/SDA

	SIGN00347
	R165 (M2603309019) :B
	U101 (M3204001052) :TX/SCL

	SIGN00362
	C143 (M2122240080) :A
	R180 (M2601003044) :B
	U102 (M3209100133) :ON/OFF

	SIGN00365
	R181 (M2601802006) :A
	R182 (M2602402013) :B
	U102 (M3209100133) :VADJ

	SIGN001274
	C184 (M2122210040) :A
	R217 (M2604701020) :A
	R224 (M2604702029) :A
	U104 (M3209100214) :EN

	SIGN001288
	Q302 (M3114000411) :D
	R336 (M2602004015) :A

	SIGN001289
	C323 (M2121040161) :B
	Q302 (M3114000411) :G
	R334 (M2601000033) :A
	R335 (M2604702029) :B

	SIGN001304
	C118 (M2121290005) :B
	C121 (M2121010061) :B
	C123 (M2125080015) :B
	D101 (M3104200046) :ANODE_2
	L101 (M3500102665) :A

	SIGN001305
	C176 (M2124750011) :B
	C177 (M2121040167) :B
	C183 (M2131060005) :B
	C185 (M2122250040) :B
	C186 (M2121040167) :B
	C187 (M2131060005) :B
	R228 (MRK2AC3A0R00A) :B
	U104 (M3209100214) :SUP
	U104 (M3209100214) :SUPSW_1
	U104 (M3209100214) :SUPSW_2

	SIGN001306
	C170 (M2122220033) :B
	R208 (M2605102017) :B

	SIGN001307
	D106 (M3104100274) :B
	R228 (MRK2AC3A0R00A) :A

	SIGN001308
	R215 (M2601202021) :B
	R336 (M2602004015) :B
	U104 (M3209100214) :FOSC

	SIGN001309
	C167 (M2121040167) :B
	U104 (M3209100214) :BST

	SIGN001312
	R216 (M2601002031) :A
	U104 (M3209100214) :SPS

	SIGN001313
	R337 (M2602003020) :B
	R348 (M2603002016) :A

	SIGN001314
	R232 (M2601003044) :B
	R337 (M2602003020) :A
	U104 (M3209100214) :FB

	SIGN001315
	R349 (M2601002031) :A
	U104 (M3209100214) :FSYNC

	SIGN001317
	C167 (M2121040167) :A
	L103 (M3500102679) :2
	U104 (M3209100214) :LX_1
	U104 (M3209100214) :LX_2
	U104 (M3209100214) :LX_3

	SIGN001320
	C189 (M2123390009) :B
	R208 (M2605102017) :A
	U104 (M3209100214) :COMP

	SIGN001322
	C140 (M2121060038) :B
	C141 (M2121040161) :A
	R180 (M2601003044) :A
	R230 (M2600008006) :A
	R231 (M2600008006) :A
	U102 (M3209100133) :VIN

	SIGN001325
	C104 (M2121060038) :B
	C105 (M2121040161) :B
	C106 (M2121010061) :B
	C191 (M2124760015) :B
	C192 (M2124760015) :B
	C193 (M2124760015) :B
	F103 (M3520200276) :OUT
	U100 (M3012001296) :VBAT_1
	U100 (M3012001296) :VBAT_2

	SIGN003100
	R152 (M2603309019) :A
	U100 (M3012001296) :BT_UART_TXD

	SIGN003101
	R153 (M2603309019) :A
	U100 (M3012001296) :BT_UART_RXD

	SIGN003103
	R154 (M2603309019) :A
	U100 (M3012001296) :BT_UART_CTS_N

	SIGN003104
	R155 (M2603309019) :A
	U100 (M3012001296) :BT_UART_RTS_N

	SIGN003105
	R149 (M2601002031) :B
	U100 (M3012001296) :SDIO_DIS

	SIGN003107
	R150 (M2601002031) :B
	U100 (M3012001296) :PCIE_EN

	SIGN003108
	R118 (M2601002031) :A
	R119 (M2601002031) :B
	U100 (M3012001296) :SECI_IN

	SIGN003109
	R124 (M2600000002) :B
	U100 (M3012001296) :SDIO_CLK

	SIGN003111
	R120 (M2601002031) :A
	R121 (M2601002031) :B
	U100 (M3012001296) :SECI_OUT

	SIGN003113
	C109 (M2121010061) :B
	U100 (M3012001296) :BT_ANT

	SIGN003114
	C182 (M2121050039) :B
	R130 (MRK2AC3A0R00A) :B
	U100 (M3012001296) :VIO_SDIO

	SIGN003119
	R129 (M2601009026) :B
	U100 (M3012001296) :SDIO_DATA0

	SIGN003120
	R128 (M2601009026) :B
	U100 (M3012001296) :SDIO_DATA1

	SIGN003121
	R126 (M2601009026) :B
	U100 (M3012001296) :SDIO_DATA3

	SIGN003122
	R127 (M2601009026) :B
	U100 (M3012001296) :SDIO_DATA2

	SIGN003123
	R125 (M2601009026) :B
	U100 (M3012001296) :SDIO_CMD

	SIGN003127
	C115 (M2121010061) :B
	C118 (M2121290005) :A
	U100 (M3012001296) :WL_ANT_CORE0

	SIGN003131
	C125 (M2121040161) :B
	C128 (M2121060038) :B
	R148 (M2601002031) :B
	R151 (MRK2AC3A0R00A) :A
	U100 (M3012001296) :VIO

	SIGN003132
	R131 (M2603309019) :B
	U100 (M3012001296) :WL_REG_ON

	SIGN003133
	R132 (M2603309019) :B
	U100 (M3012001296) :BT_REG_ON

	SIGN003134
	R136 (M2603309019) :B
	U100 (M3012001296) :BT_PCM_OUT

	SIGN003136
	R148 (M2601002031) :A
	U100 (M3012001296) :SDIO_PAD

	SIGN003137
	R135 (M2603309019) :B
	U100 (M3012001296) :BT_PCM_IN

	SIGN003140
	R134 (M2603309019) :B
	U100 (M3012001296) :BT_PCM_SYNC

	SIGN003141
	R133 (M2603309019) :B
	U100 (M3012001296) :BT_PCM_CLK

	SIGN003145
	R137 (M2603309019) :B
	U100 (M3012001296) :WL_HOST_WAKE

	SIGN003155
	D102 (M3100500291) :C
	R177 (M2601000016) :B

	SIGN003158
	C138 (M2121020083) :B
	D102 (M3100500291) :A
	R170 (M2601002031) :A
	R171 (M2602201018) :B

	SIGN003159
	Q100 (M3110101280) :B
	R169 (M2603901010) :B
	R170 (M2601002031) :B

	SIGN003163
	Q101 (M31101012101) :C
	R178 (M2601001027) :A
	R179 (M2601001027) :A

	SIGN003167
	C131 (M2122240080) :A
	U101 (M3204001052) :OUT-

	SIGN003168
	R156 (M2604532001) :A
	R157 (M2604701020) :A
	U101 (M3204001052) :LMN0

	SIGN003169
	R158 (M2604701020) :A
	R159 (M2604532001) :A
	U101 (M3204001052) :LMN1

	SIGN003172
	C142 (M2121030098) :B
	CN101 (M3720103041) :C4
	R178 (M2601001027) :B
	R179 (M2601001027) :B

	SIGN003176
	R145 (M2601002031) :A
	U101 (M3204001052) :WS

	SIGN003177
	R144 (M2601002031) :A
	U101 (M3204001052) :SCK

	SIGN003189
	C101 (M3500102544) :B
	C102 (M2121010061) :A
	C107 (M2121010061) :B
	D100 (M3104200046) :ANODE_2

	SIGN003190
	C102 (M2121010061) :B
	C103 (M2121010061) :B
	C109 (M2121010061) :A

	SIGN003192
	C100 (M3500102838) :B
	C101 (M3500102544) :A

	SIGN003204
	D104 (M3104100287) :C
	R191 (M2603309019) :B

	SIGN003207
	D105 (M3104100287) :C
	R192 (M2603309019) :B

	SIGN003210
	C139 (M2121020095) :B
	CN101 (M3720103041) :C2
	R177 (M2601000016) :A

	SIGN003212
	R138 (M2601001050) :B
	R146 (M2604702029) :A
	U101 (M3204001052) :CNTL1

	SIGN003218
	R110 (M2600000002) :A
	R114 (M2601002031) :A
	U100 (M3012001296) :GPIO0

	SIGN003243
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A37
	R112 (M2603309019) :A

	SIGN003244
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A25
	R107 (M2603309019) :A

	SIGN003257
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A24
	R106 (M2603309019) :A

	TOUCH_LED_I2C3_SCL
	R106 (M2603309019) :B
	R163 (M2601001050) :A
	R165 (M2603309019) :A
	 (TOUCH_LED_I2C3_SCL) :
	 (TOUCH_LED_I2C3_SCL) :
	 (TOUCH_LED_I2C3_SCL) :

	TOUCH_LED_I2C3_SDA
	R107 (M2603309019) :B
	R164 (M2601001050) :A
	R166 (M2603309019) :A
	 (TOUCH_LED_I2C3_SDA) :
	 (TOUCH_LED_I2C3_SDA) :
	 (TOUCH_LED_I2C3_SDA) :

	TOUCH_RESET
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A19
	Q101 (M31101012101) :B
	 (TOUCH_RESET) :
	 (TOUCH_RESET) :

	WIFI_P_AGND
	C170 (M2122220033) :A
	C188 (M2122250035) :A
	C189 (M2123390009) :A
	C323 (M2121040161) :A
	Q302 (M3114000411) :S
	R207 (MRK2AC3A0R00A) :A
	R215 (M2601202021) :A
	R232 (M2601003044) :A
	R335 (M2604702029) :A
	U104 (M3209100214) :AGND
	 (WIFI_P_AGND) :
	 (WIFI_P_AGND) :

	WIFI_SDIO_CLK
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A49
	R124 (M2600000002) :A
	 (WIFI_SDIO_CLK) :
	 (WIFI_SDIO_CLK) :

	WIFI_SDIO_CMD
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A48
	R117 (M2604702029) :A
	R125 (M2601009026) :A
	 (WIFI_SDIO_CMD) :
	 (WIFI_SDIO_CMD) :

	WIFI_SDIO_DAT[0]
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A54
	R111 (M2604702029) :A
	R129 (M2601009026) :A
	 (WIFI_SDIO_DAT[0]) :
	 (WIFI_SDIO_DAT[0]) :

	WIFI_SDIO_DAT[1]
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A53
	R113 (M2604702029) :A
	R128 (M2601009026) :A
	 (WIFI_SDIO_DAT[1]) :
	 (WIFI_SDIO_DAT[1]) :

	WIFI_SDIO_DAT[2]
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A52
	R115 (M2604702029) :A
	R127 (M2601009026) :A
	 (WIFI_SDIO_DAT[2]) :
	 (WIFI_SDIO_DAT[2]) :

	WIFI_SDIO_DAT[3]
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A51
	R116 (M2604702029) :A
	R126 (M2601009026) :A
	 (WIFI_SDIO_DAT[3]) :
	 (WIFI_SDIO_DAT[3]) :

	WIFI_VBIAS
	C188 (M2122250035) :B
	R216 (M2601002031) :B
	R349 (M2601002031) :B
	U104 (M3209100214) :BIAS
	 (WIFI_VBIAS) :
	 (WIFI_VBIAS) :
	 (WIFI_VBIAS) :

	WL_HOST_WAKE_UP
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A44
	R109 (M2601002031) :A
	R137 (M2603309019) :A
	 (WL_HOST_WAKE_UP) :
	 (WL_HOST_WAKE_UP) :

	WL_REG_ON
	CN100 (M3726400019) :A16
	R122 (M2601001050) :A
	R131 (M2603309019) :A
	 (WL_REG_ON) :
	 (WL_REG_ON) :



	002.sht ( To PCB System )
	Components
	C200 (M2124720055)
	C201 (M2121510024)
	C202 (M2121510024)
	C203 (M2121500023)
	C204 (M2121500023)
	C205 (M2121040167)
	C207 (M2121040167)
	C209 (M2121060038)
	C210 (M2121040161)
	C211 (M2121040161)
	C213 (M2121030088)
	C217 (M2121040161)
	C218 (M2121060038)
	C224 (M2121040167)
	C226 (M2121040160)
	C230 (M2121030088)
	C232 (M2121010061)
	C233 (M2121010061)
	C234 (M2121040161)
	C235 (M2125080015)
	C236 (M2125080015)
	C237 (M2121040161)
	C238 (M2121040161)
	C239 (M2121040161)
	C240 (M2121020083)
	C241 (M2121020083)
	C242 (M2124750015)
	C243 (M2121000052)
	C244 (M2121030088)
	C245 (M2121030088)
	C246 (M2121030088)
	C247 (M2121030088)
	C248 (M2121040161)
	C249 (M2126820022)
	C250 (M2121090017)
	C251 (M2121040161)
	C252 (M2122250035)
	C253 (M2121020083)
	C254 (M2121020083)
	C255 (M2123300033)
	C256 (M2123300033)
	C257 (M2121040161)
	C258 (M2121040161)
	C259 (M2121040161)
	C260 (M2121040161)
	C261 (M2121030088)
	C262 (M2121040167)
	C263 (M2121060038)
	C264 (M2121060038)
	C265 (M2121030088)
	C266 (M2124750011)
	C267 (M2122260004)
	C268 (M2011010022)
	C269 (M2121040167)
	C270 (M2121040167)
	C271 (M2121040160)
	C272 (M2122250040)
	C273 (M2122260004)
	C274 (M2121000052)
	C275 (M2122260004)
	C276 (M2121040161)
	C277 (M2131060005)
	C278 (M2122260004)
	C279 (M2121040161)
	C280 (M2121040167)
	C281 (M2121040161)
	C282 (M2121040161)
	C290 (M2121040167)
	C291 (M2121050077)
	C292 (M2121050076)
	CN200 (M3726400019)
	CN201 (M37201032491)
	CN202 (M3720103457)
	CN203 (M3720103456)
	CN204 (M3726000064)
	CN205 (M3725600034)
	CN206 (M3725600035)
	D200 (M3104200045)
	D202 (M3104200045)
	D206 (M31010004072)
	D207 (M3101000742)
	D208 (M3101000742)
	D209 (M3101000742)
	D210 (M3101000742)
	D211 (M3101000742)
	D212 (M3101000742)
	D213 (M31010002651)
	D214 (M3104200046)
	D215 (M3104200046)
	F200 (M3520200287)
	F201 (M3520200287)
	L200 (M3520200276)
	L202 (M3500102544)
	L203 (M3500102544)
	L204 (M3500102643)
	L205 (M3500102643)
	L206 (M3500102544)
	L207 (M3500102544)
	L208 (M3500102686)
	L209 (M3500102637)
	N201 (TPH0.8B)
	Q200 (M31101012101)
	Q202 (M31101012101)
	Q205 (M3110101268)
	Q206 (M3110101268)
	Q207 (M31101012101)
	Q208 (M31101012101)
	Q209 (M31101012101)
	Q210 (M3110101268)
	Q211 (M3114000411)
	Q212 (M3114000291)
	Q213 (M3110101268)
	Q214 (M3110101268)
	R202 (M2606049003)
	R203 (M2606049003)
	R204 (M2601801008)
	R205 (M2601211002)
	R206 (M2601211002)
	R210 (M2601003044)
	R211 (M2600000002)
	R212 (M2601803009)
	R214 (M2601002031)
	R218 (M2601000033)
	R219 (M2601000033)
	R220 (M2601000033)
	R221 (M2601000033)
	R222 (M2601000033)
	R223 (M2604701020)
	R226 (M2601000033)
	R227 (M2603309019)
	R233 (M2601002031)
	R234 (M2601002031)
	R235 (M2604701020)
	R236 (M2604702029)
	R237 (M2601003044)
	R238 (M2603001027)
	R239 (M2603001027)
	R240 (M2601003044)
	R241 (M2601003044)
	R242 (M2601003044)
	R243 (M2600000002)
	R244 (M2600000002)
	R245 (M2600000002)
	R246 (M2600000002)
	R247 (M2601003044)
	R248 (M2601003044)
	R249 (M2600000002)
	R250 (M2604702029)
	R251 (M2601302018)
	R252 (M2601302018)
	R253 (M2603309019)
	R254 (M2603309019)
	R255 (M2603309019)
	R256 (M2603309019)
	R257 (M2603309019)
	R258 (M2600000002)
	R259 (M2603309019)
	R260 (M2600000002)
	R261 (M2601002031)
	R262 (M2601001050)
	R263 (M2601000033)
	R264 (M2604702029)
	R265 (M2606802027)
	R266 (M2602004015)
	R267 (MRK2AC3A0R00A)
	R268 (M2601202021)
	R269 (M2601002031)
	R270 (M2601002031)
	R271 (M2601503024)
	R272 (M2601503024)
	R273 (M2601003044)
	R274 (M2601001050)
	R275 (M2601001050)
	R276 (M2601001050)
	R277 (M2601001050)
	R278 (M2601001050)
	R279 (M2601001050)
	R280 (M2601001050)
	R281 (M2604702029)
	R282 (M2601000033)
	R283 (M2601002031)
	R284 (M2604702029)
	R285 (M2601002031)
	R286 (M2604703012)
	R287 (MRK2AC3A0R00A)
	R288 (MRK2AC3A0R00A)
	R289 (M2601002031)
	R290 (M2601001050)
	R291 (M2601001050)
	R292 (M2601001050)
	R293 (M2601001050)
	R294 (M2604702029)
	R295 (M2601002031)
	R296 (M2601004027)
	R297 (MRK2AC3A0R00A)
	R298 (M2601002031)
	R299 (M2601803009)
	R300 (M2600000002)
	R302 (M2601001050)
	R303 (M2604702029)
	R304 (M2604702029)
	R305 (M2604702029)
	R306 (M2601001050)
	R307 (M2604702029)
	R347 (M2601001050)
	R358 (M2601003044)
	SW200 (M37012002511)
	U200 (M32000022892)
	U201 (M32040010402)
	U203 (M30120013061)
	U203 (M30120013061)
	U203 (M30120013061)
	U203 (M30120013061)
	U203 (M30120013061)
	U203 (M30120013061)
	U204 (M3204001091)
	U205 (M3203001294)
	U206 (M3209100214)
	U208 (M3209200306)

	Nets
	ADC0_4_RESERVED_CPU
	CN200 (M3726400019) :A35
	R299 (M2601803009) :B
	 (ADC0_4_RESERVED_CPU) :
	 (ADC0_4_RESERVED_CPU) :

	ADC0_7_SUB_HW_VER
	CN200 (M3726400019) :A33
	R212 (M2601803009) :B
	 (ADC0_7_SUB_HW_VER) :
	 (ADC0_7_SUB_HW_VER) :

	ADC1_5_MTS_KEY
	C224 (M2121040167) :B
	CN200 (M3726400019) :A8
	L200 (M3520200276) :IN
	 (ADC1_5_MTS_KEY) :
	 (ADC1_5_MTS_KEY) :

	BATT_IN_SUB
	C205 (M2121040167) :B
	C277 (M2131060005) :B
	C280 (M2121040167) :B
	C290 (M2121040167) :B
	C291 (M2121050077) :B
	CN200 (M3726400019) :A18
	CN200 (M3726400019) :A19
	CN200 (M3726400019) :A20
	CN200 (M3726400019) :A21
	L209 (M3500102637) :B
	R204 (M2601801008) :A
	R210 (M2601003044) :A
	U208 (M3209200306) :VIN
	 (BATT_IN_SUB) :
	 (BATT_IN_SUB) :
	 (BATT_IN_SUB) :
	 (BATT_IN_SUB) :

	BODY_CAN+
	CN201 (M37201032491) :A1
	D202 (M3104200045) :2
	F200 (M3520200287) :3
	 (BODY_CAN+) :
	 (BODY_CAN+) :

	BODY_CAN-
	CN201 (M37201032491) :A8
	D202 (M3104200045) :1
	F200 (M3520200287) :4
	 (BODY_CAN-) :
	 (BODY_CAN-) :

	BODY_CAN_INH
	D206 (M31010004072) :C
	R223 (M2604701020) :A
	 (BODY_CAN_INH) :
	 (BODY_CAN_INH) :

	BU_3.3V
	C281 (M2121040161) :B
	CN200 (M3726400019) :A53
	Q205 (M3110101268) :E2
	Q210 (M3110101268) :E2
	Q214 (M3110101268) :E2
	R233 (M2601002031) :B
	R234 (M2601002031) :B
	 (BU_3.3V) :
	 (BU_3.3V) :
	 (BU_3.3V) :
	 (BU_3.3V) :
	 (BU_3.3V) :

	B_CAN_/ERR
	CN200 (M3726400019) :A12
	R220 (M2601000033) :B
	R234 (M2601002031) :A
	 (B_CAN_/ERR) :
	 (B_CAN_/ERR) :
	 (B_CAN_/ERR) :

	B_CAN_/WAKE
	C213 (M2121030088) :B
	CN200 (M3726400019) :A32
	Q202 (M31101012101) :B
	 (B_CAN_/WAKE) :
	 (B_CAN_/WAKE) :

	B_CAN_EN
	CN200 (M3726400019) :A11
	R218 (M2601000033) :B
	R303 (M2604702029) :B
	 (B_CAN_EN) :
	 (B_CAN_EN) :
	 (B_CAN_EN) :

	B_CAN_RX
	CN200 (M3726400019) :A13
	R221 (M2601000033) :B
	R233 (M2601002031) :A
	 (B_CAN_RX) :
	 (B_CAN_RX) :
	 (B_CAN_RX) :

	B_CAN_STBY
	CN200 (M3726400019) :A10
	R219 (M2601000033) :B
	R304 (M2604702029) :B
	 (B_CAN_STBY) :
	 (B_CAN_STBY) :
	 (B_CAN_STBY) :

	B_CAN_TX
	CN200 (M3726400019) :A14
	R222 (M2601000033) :B
	 (B_CAN_TX) :
	 (B_CAN_TX) :

	CAN_5V
	C209 (M2121060038) :A
	C210 (M2121040161) :A
	C282 (M2121040161) :A
	CN200 (M3726400019) :A27
	U200 (M32000022892) :VCC
	 (CAN_5V) :
	 (CAN_5V) :

	CHASSIS_CAN+
	C204 (M2121500023) :A
	CN201 (M37201032491) :A2
	D200 (M3104200045) :1
	F201 (M3520200287) :4
	R203 (M2606049003) :A
	 (CHASSIS_CAN+) :
	 (CHASSIS_CAN+) :

	CHASSIS_CAN-
	C203 (M2121500023) :B
	CN201 (M37201032491) :A9
	D200 (M3104200045) :2
	F201 (M3520200287) :3
	R202 (M2606049003) :B
	 (CHASSIS_CAN-) :
	 (CHASSIS_CAN-) :

	CPU_BODY_CAN_INH
	CN200 (M3726400019) :A41
	R235 (M2604701020) :A
	 (CPU_BODY_CAN_INH) :
	 (CPU_BODY_CAN_INH) :

	C_CAN_EN
	CN200 (M3726400019) :A42
	Q200 (M31101012101) :B
	 (C_CAN_EN) :
	 (C_CAN_EN) :

	C_CAN_RX
	CN200 (M3726400019) :A44
	R226 (M2601000033) :B
	 (C_CAN_RX) :
	 (C_CAN_RX) :

	C_CAN_TX
	CN200 (M3726400019) :A43
	R227 (M2603309019) :B
	 (C_CAN_TX) :
	 (C_CAN_TX) :

	KEY_DEBUG_3.3V
	C234 (M2121040161) :B
	C279 (M2121040161) :B
	CN200 (M3726400019) :A49
	CN200 (M3726400019) :A50
	R211 (M2600000002) :B
	R298 (M2601002031) :B
	R358 (M2601003044) :B
	U204 (M3204001091) :VCCB
	U208 (M3209200306) :ON/OFF
	 (KEY_DEBUG_3.3V) :
	 (KEY_DEBUG_3.3V) :
	 (KEY_DEBUG_3.3V) :
	 (KEY_DEBUG_3.3V) :
	 (KEY_DEBUG_3.3V) :

	M169_MODEM_MSG_OUT
	CN200 (M3726400019) :A7
	R262 (M2601001050) :A
	R305 (M2604702029) :B
	 (M169_MODEM_MSG_OUT) :
	 (M169_MODEM_MSG_OUT) :

	MODEM_4V
	C273 (M2122260004) :B
	C275 (M2122260004) :B
	C278 (M2122260004) :B
	L208 (M3500102686) :2
	R260 (M2600000002) :B
	R271 (M2601503024) :B
	R297 (MRK2AC3A0R00A) :B
	U206 (M3209100214) :OUT
	 (MODEM_4V) :
	 (MODEM_4V) :
	 (MODEM_4V) :

	MODEM_4V_PWR_CTL
	CN200 (M3726400019) :A9
	R281 (M2604702029) :B
	U206 (M3209100214) :EN
	 (MODEM_4V_PWR_CTL) :
	 (MODEM_4V_PWR_CTL) :

	MODEM_96H_END_OUT
	Q214 (M3110101268) :B1
	R259 (M2603309019) :B
	 (MODEM_96H_END_OUT) :
	 (MODEM_96H_END_OUT) :

	MODEM_96H_END_OUT_CPU
	CN200 (M3726400019) :A6
	R306 (M2601001050) :A
	R307 (M2604702029) :B
	 (MODEM_96H_END_OUT_CPU) :
	 (MODEM_96H_END_OUT_CPU) :

	MODEM_ACC_ON
	C246 (M2121030088) :B
	CN200 (M3726400019) :A38
	Q207 (M31101012101) :B
	Q213 (M3110101268) :B1
	 (MODEM_ACC_ON) :
	 (MODEM_ACC_ON) :
	 (MODEM_ACC_ON) :

	MODEM_BOOT_OK_OUT
	CN200 (M3726400019) :A4
	Q209 (M31101012101) :C
	 (MODEM_BOOT_OK_OUT) :
	 (MODEM_BOOT_OK_OUT) :

	MODEM_DCDC_SW
	CN200 (M3726400019) :A39
	R263 (M2601000033) :B
	 (MODEM_DCDC_SW) :
	 (MODEM_DCDC_SW) :

	MODEM_PCM_BCLK
	CN200 (M3726400019) :A24
	R237 (M2601003044) :B
	U204 (M3204001091) :B1
	 (MODEM_PCM_BCLK) :
	 (MODEM_PCM_BCLK) :

	MODEM_PCM_DIN
	CN200 (M3726400019) :A1
	R241 (M2601003044) :B
	U204 (M3204001091) :B3
	 (MODEM_PCM_DIN) :
	 (MODEM_PCM_DIN) :

	MODEM_PCM_DOUT
	CN200 (M3726400019) :A2
	R242 (M2601003044) :B
	U204 (M3204001091) :B4
	 (MODEM_PCM_DOUT) :
	 (MODEM_PCM_DOUT) :

	MODEM_PCM_LRCK
	CN200 (M3726400019) :A23
	R240 (M2601003044) :B
	U204 (M3204001091) :B2
	 (MODEM_PCM_LRCK) :
	 (MODEM_PCM_LRCK) :

	MODEM_P_AGND
	C248 (M2121040161) :A
	C249 (M2126820022) :B
	C250 (M2121090017) :A
	C252 (M2122250035) :A
	Q211 (M3114000411) :S
	R264 (M2604702029) :A
	R267 (MRK2AC3A0R00A) :B
	R268 (M2601202021) :A
	R273 (M2601003044) :A
	U206 (M3209100214) :AGND
	 (MODEM_P_AGND) :
	 (MODEM_P_AGND) :
	 (MODEM_P_AGND) :
	 (MODEM_P_AGND) :
	 (MODEM_P_AGND) :

	MODEM_RESET
	C247 (M2121030088) :B
	CN200 (M3726400019) :A37
	Q208 (M31101012101) :B
	 (MODEM_RESET) :
	 (MODEM_RESET) :

	MODEM_USB_5V
	C242 (M2124750015) :B
	C243 (M2121000052) :B
	R249 (M2600000002) :B
	R250 (M2604702029) :B
	U203 (M30120013061) :USB_VBUS
	 (MODEM_USB_5V) :

	MODEM_USB_DM
	CN200 (M3726400019) :A59
	U203 (M30120013061) :USB_HS_DM
	 (MODEM_USB_DM) :
	 (MODEM_USB_DM) :

	MODEM_USB_DP
	CN200 (M3726400019) :A58
	U203 (M30120013061) :USB_HS_DP
	 (MODEM_USB_DP) :
	 (MODEM_USB_DP) :

	MODEM_USB_VBUS_EN
	CN200 (M3726400019) :A16
	Q206 (M3110101268) :B1
	 (MODEM_USB_VBUS_EN) :
	 (MODEM_USB_VBUS_EN) :

	MODEM_USE_VARIENT
	CN200 (M3726400019) :A36
	R298 (M2601002031) :A
	 (MODEM_USE_VARIENT) :
	 (MODEM_USE_VARIENT) :

	MODEM_VBIAS
	C252 (M2122250035) :B
	Q213 (M3110101268) :E2
	R295 (M2601002031) :B
	U206 (M3209100214) :BIAS
	 (MODEM_VBIAS) :
	 (MODEM_VBIAS) :
	 (MODEM_VBIAS) :

	M_GND
	C200 (M2124720055) :A
	C201 (M2121510024) :A
	C202 (M2121510024) :A
	C203 (M2121500023) :A
	C204 (M2121500023) :B
	C205 (M2121040167) :A
	C207 (M2121040167) :A
	C209 (M2121060038) :B
	C210 (M2121040161) :B
	C211 (M2121040161) :A
	C213 (M2121030088) :A
	C217 (M2121040161) :B
	C218 (M2121060038) :A
	C224 (M2121040167) :A
	C226 (M2121040160) :A
	C230 (M2121030088) :A
	C234 (M2121040161) :A
	C235 (M2125080015) :A
	C236 (M2125080015) :A
	C237 (M2121040161) :A
	C238 (M2121040161) :A
	C239 (M2121040161) :B
	C240 (M2121020083) :A
	C241 (M2121020083) :A
	C242 (M2124750015) :A
	C243 (M2121000052) :A
	C244 (M2121030088) :A
	C245 (M2121030088) :A
	C246 (M2121030088) :A
	C247 (M2121030088) :A
	C251 (M2121040161) :A
	C253 (M2121020083) :A
	C254 (M2121020083) :A
	C255 (M2123300033) :A
	C256 (M2123300033) :A
	C257 (M2121040161) :B
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	U203 (M30120013061) :PCM_DIN
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	U203 (M30120013061) :PCM_DOUT

	SIGN00140
	R253 (M2603309019) :A
	U203 (M30120013061) :PCM_EN

	SIGN00141
	Q213 (M3110101268) :C2
	R289 (M2601002031) :B
	R294 (M2604702029) :B
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	C263 (M2121060038) :A
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	L205 (M3500102643) :B
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	R286 (M2604703012) :A
	U203 (M30120013061) :EPHY_INT_N(orUIM2_DETECT)

	SIGN001124
	CN204 (M3726000064) :C3
	D211 (M3101000742) :CATHODE2
	U203 (M30120013061) :SGMII-DATAorUIM2_CLK

	SIGN001125
	CN204 (M3726000064) :C2
	D212 (M3101000742) :CATHODE2
	U203 (M30120013061) :EPHY_RST_N(orUIM2_RESET)

	SIGN001129
	Q202 (M31101012101) :C
	R210 (M2601003044) :B
	R214 (M2601002031) :A

	SIGN001130
	C255 (M2123300033) :B
	C257 (M2121040161) :A
	CN204 (M3726000064) :C1
	D213 (M31010002651) :-
	R283 (M2601002031) :A
	U203 (M30120013061) :VOLTAGEREFERENCEFORSGMII

	SIGN001131
	R221 (M2601000033) :A
	U200 (M32000022892) :RXD

	SIGN001132
	R205 (M2601211002) :B
	U200 (M32000022892) :RTH

	SIGN001134
	C256 (M2123300033) :B
	C260 (M2121040161) :A
	R285 (M2601002031) :A
	U203 (M30120013061) :VREG_L6_UIM1
	U205 (M3203001294) :8

	SIGN001137
	R219 (M2601000033) :A
	U200 (M32000022892) :%STB%

	SIGN001139
	C202 (M2121510024) :B
	F200 (M3520200287) :1
	R206 (M2601211002) :A
	U200 (M32000022892) :CANL

	SIGN001140
	R206 (M2601211002) :B
	U200 (M32000022892) :RTL

	SIGN001141
	C201 (M2121510024) :B
	F200 (M3520200287) :2
	R205 (M2601211002) :A
	U200 (M32000022892) :CANH

	SIGN001143
	C200 (M2124720055) :B
	R202 (M2606049003) :A
	R203 (M2606049003) :B

	SIGN001144
	C207 (M2121040167) :B
	R204 (M2601801008) :B
	U200 (M32000022892) :BAT

	SIGN001145
	F201 (M3520200287) :1
	U201 (M32040010402) :CANH

	SIGN001146
	C233 (M2121010061) :A
	CN203 (M3720103456) :1
	R239 (M2603001027) :A

	SIGN001147
	R214 (M2601002031) :B
	U200 (M32000022892) :%WAKE%

	SIGN001148
	F201 (M3520200287) :2
	U201 (M32040010402) :CANL

	SIGN001149
	C232 (M2121010061) :A
	CN202 (M3720103457) :1
	R238 (M2603001027) :A

	SIGN001150
	R223 (M2604701020) :B
	U200 (M32000022892) :INH

	SIGN001152
	R222 (M2601000033) :A
	U200 (M32000022892) :TXD

	SIGN001153
	C253 (M2121020083) :B
	C258 (M2121040161) :B
	C264 (M2121060038) :B
	C268 (M2011010022) :B
	R287 (MRK2AC3A0R00A) :A
	U203 (M30120013061) :VPHPWR_1
	U203 (M30120013061) :VPHPWR_2
	U203 (M30120013061) :VPHPWR_3
	U203 (M30120013061) :VPHPWR_4

	SIGN001158
	L206 (M3500102544) :B
	R245 (M2600000002) :B
	U203 (M30120013061) :MAINANT

	SIGN001159
	N201 (TPH0.8B) :A
	U203 (M30120013061) :COEX_UART_RX

	SIGN001160
	R253 (M2603309019) :B
	U204 (M3204001091) :OE

	SIGN001161
	R220 (M2601000033) :A
	U200 (M32000022892) :%ERR%

	SIGN001162
	R254 (M2603309019) :B
	U204 (M3204001091) :A1

	SIGN001163
	R255 (M2603309019) :B
	U204 (M3204001091) :A2

	SIGN001164
	R256 (M2603309019) :B
	U204 (M3204001091) :A3

	SIGN001165
	R257 (M2603309019) :B
	U204 (M3204001091) :A4

	SIGN001168
	Q212 (M3114000291) :G
	R282 (M2601000033) :A
	R284 (M2604702029) :B

	SIGN001172
	CN206 (M3725600035) :A5
	R290 (M2601001050) :B

	SIGN001174
	CN206 (M3725600035) :A4
	R291 (M2601001050) :B

	SIGN001175
	R289 (M2601002031) :A
	U206 (M3209100214) :FSYNC

	SIGN001177
	CN206 (M3725600035) :A3
	R292 (M2601001050) :B

	SIGN001178
	C269 (M2121040167) :A
	U206 (M3209100214) :BST

	SIGN001179
	CN204 (M3726000064) :C6
	R269 (M2601002031) :B

	SIGN001180
	CN206 (M3725600035) :A2
	R293 (M2601001050) :B

	SIGN001182
	CN205 (M3725600034) :A2
	R276 (M2601001050) :A

	SIGN001183
	R295 (M2601002031) :A
	U206 (M3209100214) :SPS

	SIGN001184
	CN205 (M3725600034) :A3
	R278 (M2601001050) :A

	SIGN001186
	CN205 (M3725600034) :A4
	R274 (M2601001050) :A

	SIGN001188
	CN205 (M3725600034) :A5
	R275 (M2601001050) :A

	SIGN001189
	R270 (M2601002031) :A
	U205 (M3203001294) :2

	SIGN001191
	CN205 (M3725600034) :A6
	R279 (M2601001050) :A

	SIGN001192
	CN205 (M3725600034) :A7
	R277 (M2601001050) :A

	SIGN001193
	C269 (M2121040167) :B
	L208 (M3500102686) :1
	U206 (M3209100214) :LX_1
	U206 (M3209100214) :LX_2
	U206 (M3209100214) :LX_3

	SIGN001194
	CN205 (M3725600034) :A8
	R280 (M2601001050) :A

	SIGN001205
	C230 (M2121030088) :B
	D206 (M31010004072) :A
	Q205 (M3110101268) :B1

	SIGN001207
	Q205 (M3110101268) :C2
	R235 (M2604701020) :B
	R236 (M2604702029) :B

	SIGN001208
	Q205 (M3110101268) :B2
	Q205 (M3110101268) :C1

	SIGN001246
	C226 (M2121040160) :B
	CN201 (M37201032491) :A16
	L200 (M3520200276) :OUT

	SIGN002312
	Q214 (M3110101268) :C2
	R306 (M2601001050) :B

	SIGN002313
	Q214 (M3110101268) :B2
	Q214 (M3110101268) :C1
	SW200 (M37012002511) :B

	SIGN002329
	CN201 (M37201032491) :A20
	R347 (M2601001050) :A

	SIGN002330
	CN201 (M37201032491) :A19
	R302 (M2601001050) :A

	SIGN002337
	Q206 (M3110101268) :C2
	R249 (M2600000002) :A

	SIGN002338
	Q206 (M3110101268) :B2
	Q206 (M3110101268) :C1

	SUB_LDO_5V
	C292 (M2121050076) :B
	Q206 (M3110101268) :E2
	R300 (M2600000002) :B
	U208 (M3209200306) :VOUT
	 (SUB_LDO_5V) :
	 (SUB_LDO_5V) :

	SXM_5V_EN
	CN200 (M3726400019) :A40
	 (SXM_5V_EN) :

	SXM_I2S_BCLK
	CN200 (M3726400019) :A29
	 (SXM_I2S_BCLK) :

	SXM_I2S_DATA
	CN200 (M3726400019) :A30
	 (SXM_I2S_DATA) :

	SXM_I2S_LRCK
	CN200 (M3726400019) :A28
	 (SXM_I2S_LRCK) :

	SXM_RESET
	CN200 (M3726400019) :A48
	 (SXM_RESET) :

	SXM_SHDN
	CN200 (M3726400019) :A15
	 (SXM_SHDN) :

	SXM_UART_RX
	CN200 (M3726400019) :A47
	 (SXM_UART_RX) :

	SXM_UART_TX
	CN200 (M3726400019) :A46
	 (SXM_UART_TX) :

	TMU_COMMAND_RX
	D214 (M3104200046) :ANODE_2
	R293 (M2601001050) :A
	R347 (M2601001050) :B
	U203 (M30120013061) :UART1_RX
	 (TMU_COMMAND_RX) :
	 (TMU_COMMAND_RX) :

	TMU_COMMAND_TX
	D215 (M3104200046) :ANODE_2
	R292 (M2601001050) :A
	R302 (M2601001050) :B
	U203 (M30120013061) :UART1_TX
	 (TMU_COMMAND_TX) :
	 (TMU_COMMAND_TX) :

	VREG_L11_1P8_1
	C237 (M2121040161) :B
	C251 (M2121040161) :B
	CN205 (M3725600034) :A1
	R261 (M2601002031) :A
	U203 (M30120013061) :VREG_L11_1P8_1
	U204 (M3204001091) :VCCA
	 (VREG_L11_1P8_1) :
	 (VREG_L11_1P8_1) :
	 (VREG_L11_1P8_1) :
	 (VREG_L11_1P8_1) :

	XM_F_ACT
	CN200 (M3726400019) :A55
	 (XM_F_ACT) :



	003.sht ( To PCB System )
	Components
	C300 (M2121040161)
	C301 (M2013310012)
	C302 (M2122260004)
	C303 (M2122260004)
	C304 (M2124750011)
	C305 (M2121000052)
	C306 (M2121060038)
	C307 (M2121040161)
	C308 (M2121040161)
	C309 (M2121040167)
	C311 (M2600000002)
	C312 (M2121040167)
	C313 (M2122230048)
	C314 (M2121000054)
	C315 (M2121020083)
	C316 (M2124760016)
	C317 (M2124760016)
	C318 (M2124760016)
	C319 (M2121040161)
	C324 (M2122220033)
	C325 (M2121040161)
	C326 (M2122220033)
	C327 (M2121020083)
	C328 (M2121020083)
	C329 (M2124720055)
	C330 (M2121040161)
	C331 (M2124720055)
	CN300 (M37274000191)
	CN301 (M3725600027)
	D300 (M3104100274)
	D301 (M3520300124)
	D302 (M3104100274)
	L300 (M3500102686)
	N300 (M30120012695)
	N301 (TPH0.8B)
	Q300 (M31101012101)
	Q301 (M3114000411)
	Q303 (M31101012101)
	R308 (M2600008006)
	R309 (MRK2AC3A0R00A)
	R310 (M2602201029)
	R311 (M2602201029)
	R312 (M2602201029)
	R313 (M2601000033)
	R314 (M2601001050)
	R315 (M2604702029)
	R316 (M2600000002)
	R317 (M2603300016)
	R318 (M2601001050)
	R319 (M2601001050)
	R320 (M2601002031)
	R321 (M2601502027)
	R322 (M2609102017)
	R323 (M2605103012)
	R324 (M2603309019)
	R325 (M2603309019)
	R326 (M2601102012)
	R327 (M2600000002)
	R328 (M2600008006)
	R329 (M2601003044)
	R330 (M2605601015)
	R331 (M2601202021)
	R332 (M2601508006)
	R333 (M2601000033)
	R338 (M2602002023)
	R339 (M2600000002)
	R340 (M2601000033)
	R341 (M2604702029)
	R342 (M2605602014)
	R343 (M2605103012)
	R344 (M2601000033)
	R345 (M2604702029)
	R346 (MRK2AC3A0R00A)
	U300 (M3209100208)
	U301 (M3209500072)
	U302 (M3209500072)

	Nets
	BATT_IN_SUB
	D300 (M3104100274) :A
	 (BATT_IN_SUB) :

	BU_3.3V
	C325 (M2121040161) :B
	C330 (M2121040161) :B
	R338 (M2602002023) :B
	R342 (M2605602014) :B
	R343 (M2605103012) :B
	U301 (M3209500072) :VDD
	U302 (M3209500072) :VDD
	 (BU_3.3V) :
	 (BU_3.3V) :
	 (BU_3.3V) :

	DEBUG_I2S_BCLK
	CN301 (M3725600027) :A3
	N300 (M30120012695) :I2S_SCKT
	R310 (M2602201029) :B
	 (DEBUG_I2S_BCLK) :
	 (DEBUG_I2S_BCLK) :

	DEBUG_I2S_DATA
	CN301 (M3725600027) :A1
	N300 (M30120012695) :I2S_SDO
	R311 (M2602201029) :B
	 (DEBUG_I2S_DATA) :
	 (DEBUG_I2S_DATA) :

	DEBUG_I2S_WCLK
	CN301 (M3725600027) :A2
	N300 (M30120012695) :I2S_LRCKT
	R312 (M2602201029) :B
	 (DEBUG_I2S_WCLK) :
	 (DEBUG_I2S_WCLK) :

	KEY_DEBUG_3.3V
	CN301 (M3725600027) :A10
	N301 (TPH0.8B) :A
	 (KEY_DEBUG_3.3V) :

	MODEM_DCDC_SW
	R313 (M2601000033) :B
	 (MODEM_DCDC_SW) :

	M_GND
	C300 (M2121040161) :A
	C301 (M2013310012) :A
	C302 (M2122260004) :B
	C303 (M2122260004) :B
	C304 (M2124750011) :A
	C305 (M2121000052) :A
	C306 (M2121060038) :B
	C307 (M2121040161) :A
	C308 (M2121040161) :A
	C309 (M2121040167) :A
	C313 (M2122230048) :A
	C315 (M2121020083) :B
	C316 (M2124760016) :A
	C317 (M2124760016) :A
	C318 (M2124760016) :A
	C319 (M2121040161) :B
	C324 (M2122220033) :A
	C325 (M2121040161) :A
	C326 (M2122220033) :A
	C327 (M2121020083) :A
	C328 (M2121020083) :A
	C329 (M2124720055) :A
	C330 (M2121040161) :A
	C331 (M2124720055) :A
	CN300 (M37274000191) :2
	CN300 (M37274000191) :3
	CN300 (M37274000191) :4
	CN300 (M37274000191) :5
	CN301 (M3725600027) :A4
	CN301 (M3725600027) :A13
	D301 (M3520300124) :B
	D302 (M3104100274) :A
	N300 (M30120012695) :GND_1
	N300 (M30120012695) :GND_2
	N300 (M30120012695) :GND_3
	N300 (M30120012695) :GND_4
	N300 (M30120012695) :GND_5
	N300 (M30120012695) :GND_6
	N300 (M30120012695) :GND_7
	N300 (M30120012695) :GND_8
	N300 (M30120012695) :GND_9
	N300 (M30120012695) :GND_10
	N300 (M30120012695) :GND_11
	N300 (M30120012695) :GND_12
	N300 (M30120012695) :GND_13
	N300 (M30120012695) :GND_14
	N300 (M30120012695) :GND_15
	N300 (M30120012695) :GND_16
	N300 (M30120012695) :GND_17
	N300 (M30120012695) :GND_18
	N300 (M30120012695) :GND_19
	N300 (M30120012695) :GND_20
	N300 (M30120012695) :GND_21
	N300 (M30120012695) :GND_22
	N300 (M30120012695) :GND_23
	N300 (M30120012695) :GND_24
	N300 (M30120012695) :GND_25
	N300 (M30120012695) :GND_26
	N300 (M30120012695) :GND_27
	N300 (M30120012695) :GND_28
	N300 (M30120012695) :GND_29
	N300 (M30120012695) :GND_30
	N300 (M30120012695) :GND_31
	N300 (M30120012695) :GND_32
	N300 (M30120012695) :GND_33
	N300 (M30120012695) :GND_34
	N300 (M30120012695) :GND_35
	N300 (M30120012695) :GND_36
	N300 (M30120012695) :GND_37
	Q300 (M31101012101) :E
	Q301 (M3114000411) :S
	Q303 (M31101012101) :E
	R314 (M2601001050) :A
	R315 (M2604702029) :A
	R320 (M2601002031) :A
	R323 (M2605103012) :B
	R327 (M2600000002) :A
	R331 (M2601202021) :A
	R341 (M2604702029) :B
	R345 (M2604702029) :B
	U300 (M3209100208) :GND
	U301 (M3209500072) :VSS
	U302 (M3209500072) :VSS
	 (M_GND) :
	 (M_GND) :
	 (M_GND) :
	 (M_GND) :
	 (M_GND) :
	 (M_GND) :
	 (M_GND) :
	 (M_GND) :
	 (M_GND) :
	 (M_GND) :
	 (M_GND) :

	RESET_IN
	CN301 (M3725600027) :A11
	Q300 (M31101012101) :C
	R317 (M2603300016) :A
	 (RESET_IN) :
	 (RESET_IN) :

	RESET_OUT
	CN301 (M3725600027) :A12
	N300 (M30120012695) :RESET_M
	R317 (M2603300016) :B
	 (RESET_OUT) :
	 (RESET_OUT) :

	RXD_UART_OUT
	CN301 (M3725600027) :A8
	R318 (M2601001050) :B
	R324 (M2603309019) :A
	 (RXD_UART_OUT) :
	 (RXD_UART_OUT) :

	SHDN_IN
	CN301 (M3725600027) :A14
	N300 (M30120012695) :SHDN
	R316 (M2600000002) :B
	 (SHDN_IN) :
	 (SHDN_IN) :

	SIGN0033
	C312 (M2121040167) :B
	R328 (M2600008006) :B

	SIGN0035
	C300 (M2121040161) :B
	Q301 (M3114000411) :G
	R313 (M2601000033) :A
	R315 (M2604702029) :B

	SIGN0036
	R326 (M2601102012) :A
	R327 (M2600000002) :B

	SIGN0037
	C315 (M2121020083) :A
	R332 (M2601508006) :B

	SIGN0039
	Q301 (M3114000411) :D
	R321 (M2601502027) :A

	SIGN00310
	R322 (M2609102017) :B
	R326 (M2601102012) :B
	U300 (M3209100208) :RT/SYNC

	SIGN00311
	C301 (M2013310012) :B
	C304 (M2124750011) :B
	C309 (M2121040167) :B
	R346 (MRK2AC3A0R00A) :B
	U300 (M3209100208) :VIN

	SIGN00312
	R328 (M2600008006) :A
	U300 (M3209100208) :BOOT

	SIGN00315
	R321 (M2601502027) :B
	R322 (M2609102017) :A

	SIGN00316
	C314 (M2121000054) :A
	R329 (M2601003044) :A
	R330 (M2605601015) :B
	U300 (M3209100208) :FB

	SIGN00317
	C312 (M2121040167) :A
	D302 (M3104100274) :B
	L300 (M3500102686) :2
	R332 (M2601508006) :A
	U300 (M3209100208) :SW

	SIGN00318
	C313 (M2122230048) :B
	U300 (M3209100208) :SS

	SIGN00319
	R330 (M2605601015) :A
	R331 (M2601202021) :B

	SIGN00320
	N300 (M30120012695) :IS2_MCLK
	R320 (M2601002031) :B

	SIGN00330
	N300 (M30120012695) :UART_RXD
	R324 (M2603309019) :B

	SIGN00345
	CN301 (M3725600027) :A15
	R333 (M2601000033) :A

	SIGN00351
	C302 (M2122260004) :A
	C303 (M2122260004) :A
	C308 (M2121040161) :B
	N300 (M30120012695) :VDD_IN
	R309 (MRK2AC3A0R00A) :B

	SIGN00360
	CN300 (M37274000191) :1
	D301 (M3520300124) :A
	R339 (M2600000002) :A

	SIGN00366
	C324 (M2122220033) :B
	U301 (M3209500072) :CN

	SIGN00372
	N300 (M30120012695) :UART_TXD
	R325 (M2603309019) :B

	SIGN00373
	C306 (M2121060038) :A
	C307 (M2121040161) :B
	N300 (M30120012695) :VDD_ANT
	R308 (M2600008006) :B

	SIGN00374
	C311 (M2600000002) :A
	C327 (M2121020083) :B
	R339 (M2600000002) :B

	SIGN00375
	C326 (M2122220033) :B
	U301 (M3209500072) :CP

	SIGN00377
	R340 (M2601000033) :A
	R341 (M2604702029) :A
	U301 (M3209500072) :SENSE

	SIGN00379
	Q300 (M31101012101) :B
	Q303 (M31101012101) :C
	R342 (M2605602014) :A

	SIGN00383
	R344 (M2601000033) :A
	R345 (M2604702029) :A
	U302 (M3209500072) :SENSE

	SIGN00385
	C331 (M2124720055) :B
	U302 (M3209500072) :CP

	SIGN00388
	C329 (M2124720055) :B
	U302 (M3209500072) :CN

	SIGN00390
	D300 (M3104100274) :B
	R346 (MRK2AC3A0R00A) :A

	SXM_5V
	C314 (M2121000054) :B
	C316 (M2124760016) :B
	C317 (M2124760016) :B
	C318 (M2124760016) :B
	C319 (M2121040161) :A
	CN301 (M3725600027) :A7
	L300 (M3500102686) :1
	R308 (M2600008006) :A
	R309 (MRK2AC3A0R00A) :A
	R329 (M2601003044) :B
	 (SXM_5V) :
	 (SXM_5V) :
	 (SXM_5V) :
	 (SXM_5V) :
	 (SXM_5V) :

	SXM_5V_EN
	R344 (M2601000033) :B
	 (SXM_5V_EN) :

	SXM_5V_EN_DELAY
	R323 (M2605103012) :A
	R343 (M2605103012) :A
	U300 (M3209100208) :EN
	U302 (M3209500072) :OUT
	 (SXM_5V_EN_DELAY) :
	 (SXM_5V_EN_DELAY) :

	SXM_ANT
	C311 (M2600000002) :B
	C328 (M2121020083) :B
	N300 (M30120012695) :RF_IN
	 (SXM_ANT) :
	 (SXM_ANT) :

	SXM_I2S_BCLK
	R310 (M2602201029) :A
	 (SXM_I2S_BCLK) :

	SXM_I2S_DATA
	R311 (M2602201029) :A
	 (SXM_I2S_DATA) :

	SXM_I2S_LRCK
	R312 (M2602201029) :A
	 (SXM_I2S_LRCK) :

	SXM_RESET
	Q303 (M31101012101) :B
	 (SXM_RESET) :

	SXM_SHDN
	R340 (M2601000033) :B
	 (SXM_SHDN) :

	SXM_SHDN_DELAY
	R314 (M2601001050) :B
	R316 (M2600000002) :A
	R338 (M2602002023) :A
	U301 (M3209500072) :OUT
	 (SXM_SHDN_DELAY) :
	 (SXM_SHDN_DELAY) :

	SXM_UART_RX
	CN301 (M3725600027) :A6
	R319 (M2601001050) :A
	 (SXM_UART_RX) :
	 (SXM_UART_RX) :

	SXM_UART_TX
	CN301 (M3725600027) :A5
	R318 (M2601001050) :A
	 (SXM_UART_TX) :
	 (SXM_UART_TX) :

	TXD_UART_IN
	C305 (M2121000052) :B
	CN301 (M3725600027) :A9
	R319 (M2601001050) :B
	R325 (M2603309019) :A
	 (TXD_UART_IN) :
	 (TXD_UART_IN) :

	XM_F_ACT
	R333 (M2601000033) :B
	 (XM_F_ACT) :





	SheetConnections
	9277_%AUTOS%
	cmp47 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp49 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	9277_ADD0
	cmp29 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp32 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	9277_ADD1
	cmp31 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp33 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	9277_BWS
	cmp34 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp36 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	9277_CDS
	cmp37 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp39 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	9277_DRS
	cmp27 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp28 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	9277_LINE_FAULT
	cmp63 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp423 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	9277_LOCK_DET
	cmp87 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp422 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	9277_LOCK_FAULT_DET
	cmp421 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp542 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	9277_MS
	cmp41 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp43 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	9277_SSEN
	cmp17 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp18 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	ADC0_4_RESERVED_CPU
	cmp476 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp477 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	ADC0_7_SUB_HW_VER
	cmp456 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp468 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	ADC1_5_MTS_KEY
	cmp424 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp438 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	BATT_IN_SUB
	cmp30 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/003.sht
	cmp191 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp257 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp448 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp549 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp589 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp621 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	BODY_CAN+
	cmp224 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp426 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	BODY_CAN-
	cmp236 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp419 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	BODY_CAN_INH
	cmp219 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp302 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	BT_PCM_CLK
	cmp158 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp506 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	BT_PCM_DIN
	cmp543 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp638 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	BT_PCM_DOUT
	cmp550 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp637 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	BT_PCM_LRCK
	cmp157 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp524 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	BT_RESET
	cmp233 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp517 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	BT_UART_CTS
	cmp168 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp482 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	BT_UART_RTS
	cmp188 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp549 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	BT_UART_RX
	cmp362 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp494 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	BT_UART_TX
	cmp363 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp512 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	BT_VER
	cmp169 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp486 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	BU_3.3V
	cmp109 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/003.sht
	cmp135 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/003.sht
	cmp138 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/003.sht
	cmp151 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp289 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp306 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp467 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp494 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	B_CAN_/ERR
	cmp234 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp295 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp453 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	B_CAN_/WAKE
	cmp223 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp441 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	B_CAN_EN
	cmp213 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp466 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp489 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	B_CAN_RX
	cmp233 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp294 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp462 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	B_CAN_STBY
	cmp241 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp437 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp490 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	B_CAN_TX
	cmp227 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp445 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	CAN_5V
	cmp312 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp454 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	CHASSIS_CAN+
	cmp244 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp422 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	CHASSIS_CAN-
	cmp243 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp434 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	CPU_BODY_CAN_INH
	cmp310 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp443 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	C_CAN_EN
	cmp247 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp469 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	C_CAN_RX
	cmp249 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp447 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	C_CAN_TX
	cmp246 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp440 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	DCDC_3.3V
	cmp585 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp607 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp625 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp626 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp628 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	DEBUG_I2S_BCLK
	cmp58 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/003.sht
	cmp87 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/003.sht

	DEBUG_I2S_DATA
	cmp60 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/003.sht
	cmp89 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/003.sht

	DEBUG_I2S_WCLK
	cmp56 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/003.sht
	cmp69 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/003.sht

	DSP_3.3V
	cmp19 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp50 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp104 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp531 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp608 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	I2C_TOUCH_INT
	cmp292 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp479 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	KEY_DEBUG_3.3V
	cmp104 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/003.sht
	cmp311 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp374 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp439 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp492 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp573 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	LCD_DIMMER
	cmp346 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp495 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	LCD_MUTE
	cmp350 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp476 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	LED_BL_ON
	cmp347 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp546 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	LVDS_TX_CLK0N
	cmp5 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp559 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	LVDS_TX_CLK0P
	cmp6 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp502 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	LVDS_TX_DATA0N
	cmp68 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp480 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	LVDS_TX_DATA0P
	cmp71 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp499 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	LVDS_TX_DATA1N
	cmp62 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp510 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	LVDS_TX_DATA1P
	cmp65 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp491 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	LVDS_TX_DATA2N
	cmp7 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp528 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	LVDS_TX_DATA2P
	cmp59 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp547 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	LVDS_TX_DATA3N
	cmp3 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp539 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	LVDS_TX_DATA3P
	cmp4 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp520 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	M169_MODEM_MSG_OUT
	cmp159 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp452 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	MAX9277_/PWDN
	cmp35 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp490 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	MODEM_4V
	cmp25 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp76 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp137 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	MODEM_4V_PWR_CTL
	cmp182 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp461 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	MODEM_96H_END_OUT
	cmp163 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp500 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	MODEM_96H_END_OUT_CPU
	cmp444 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp501 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	MODEM_ACC_ON
	cmp85 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp157 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp435 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	MODEM_BOOT_OK_OUT
	cmp161 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp465 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	MODEM_DCDC_SW
	cmp12 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/003.sht
	cmp100 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp463 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp614 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp622 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	MODEM_PCM_BCLK
	cmp33 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp457 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	MODEM_PCM_DIN
	cmp35 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp449 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	MODEM_PCM_DOUT
	cmp39 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp442 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	MODEM_PCM_LRCK
	cmp48 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp458 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	MODEM_RESET
	cmp153 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp464 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	MODEM_USB_5V
	cmp556 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	MODEM_USB_DM
	cmp45 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp471 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	MODEM_USB_DP
	cmp47 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp455 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	MODEM_USB_VBUS_EN
	cmp446 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp572 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	MODEM_USE_VARIENT
	cmp473 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp480 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	MODEM_VBIAS
	cmp82 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp170 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp178 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	OBC_WAKEUP
	cmp129 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp436 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	OBC_WAKE_UP
	cmp135 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp417 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	PWRGPIO_1.8V
	cmp51 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp53 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp116 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp247 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp464 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp623 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	RESET_IN
	cmp77 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/003.sht
	cmp90 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/003.sht

	RESET_OUT
	cmp66 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/003.sht
	cmp91 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/003.sht

	RXD_UART_OUT
	cmp80 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/003.sht
	cmp97 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/003.sht

	SERIAL_OUT_+
	cmp634 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	SERIAL_OUT_-
	cmp635 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	SHDN_IN
	cmp41 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/003.sht
	cmp78 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/003.sht

	SUB_LDO_5V
	cmp563 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp564 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	SXM_5V
	cmp26 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/003.sht
	cmp28 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/003.sht
	cmp42 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/003.sht
	cmp44 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/003.sht
	cmp46 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/003.sht

	SXM_5V_EN
	cmp149 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/003.sht
	cmp502 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	SXM_5V_EN_DELAY
	cmp142 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/003.sht
	cmp150 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/003.sht

	SXM_ANT
	cmp95 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/003.sht
	cmp100 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/003.sht

	SXM_I2S_BCLK
	cmp64 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/003.sht
	cmp508 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	SXM_I2S_DATA
	cmp48 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/003.sht
	cmp509 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	SXM_I2S_LRCK
	cmp59 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/003.sht
	cmp507 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	SXM_RESET
	cmp131 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/003.sht
	cmp505 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	SXM_SHDN
	cmp112 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/003.sht
	cmp506 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	SXM_SHDN_DELAY
	cmp49 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/003.sht
	cmp114 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/003.sht

	SXM_UART_RX
	cmp82 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/003.sht
	cmp94 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/003.sht
	cmp504 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	SXM_UART_TX
	cmp81 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/003.sht
	cmp96 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/003.sht
	cmp503 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	TMU_COMMAND_RX
	cmp524 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp534 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	TMU_COMMAND_TX
	cmp525 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp533 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	TOUCH_LED_I2C3_SCL
	cmp326 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp455 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp527 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	TOUCH_LED_I2C3_SDA
	cmp325 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp454 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp509 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	TOUCH_RESET
	cmp309 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp558 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	TXD_UART_IN
	cmp68 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/003.sht
	cmp84 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/003.sht

	VREG_L11_1P8_1
	cmp12 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp55 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp87 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht
	cmp146 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht

	WIFI_SDIO_CLK
	cmp201 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp501 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	WIFI_SDIO_CMD
	cmp217 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp519 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	WIFI_SDIO_DAT[0]
	cmp219 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp498 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	WIFI_SDIO_DAT[1]
	cmp220 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp538 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	WIFI_SDIO_DAT[2]
	cmp221 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp562 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	WIFI_SDIO_DAT[3]
	cmp222 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp530 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	WIFI_VBIAS
	cmp709 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp715 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp716 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	WL_HOST_WAKE_UP
	cmp212 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp483 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	WL_REG_ON
	cmp209 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht
	cmp505 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/001.sht

	XM_F_ACT
	cmp88 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/003.sht
	cmp512 - D_AUDIO_SN_2.0V_sub.cir/002.sht



